Interm Etatement to Novermnber 2022

Balance as of May 1/ 22

Income

Expenses

Fees
Clothes
Fundralsers
Donations
Total

photos
Equipment

Year end/Footba
Mise

Clinica

Clothing
Football ab fees
Insurance
Rarmp/sportspay
Fundralsing cost
Office supplies
Room Rent
Bank Fees

Total

outstanding
outstanding

$7,323.00
$990.45
$25,673.40
$5,824.20
$39,811.05

$4,020.00
$2,594.41
$11,796.27
$503.00
$1,784.46
$3,545.05
$880.00
$2,200.00
$594.75
$9,735.00
$795.25
$238.88
$13.15
$38,700.22

Total income

Total Income

#170 cornerstone

#1658 Western Lanes
Total Income

$11,687.24

$39,811.05
$51,498.29

-$38,700.22
$12,798.07
$3,839.05
$242.50

$16,879.62 as of Nov 30 2022



