er a pareci	tion in the description of the property of the second control of the control of t						radionistikke errori ilmayaran menja dianjilika jambirista dianji Ajembiliki sebanimadan pemijij	destructions of the contraction	design and a design and the condition of the first of continue that first of the condition and the condition of the condition	to a transverse de transverse de la reconstrucción de la construcción	egen kommen and at annowe destrook more to okuma kaming til se i 1800 fakarin kapatak maasin aan ing kaming ka	elektrische Gemeenten voorberen gebeure gebeure de gebeure de verbeilen voorberen de verbeilen de verbeilen de	til republikan försettilarpen av på sterne projektiv sin ett op av jorganism med med projektiv sin ett op av j	rdb metablasen er Generalista in occupancia (a la platena producen producen el fectoralismo el platena procesa		end der dan fless fressenstation erweitsgespelen (flesstätigten dem zette estelspelenbaum anderstation					Constitution among constitution of transcriptivities from Christicis (Vinciliaris) and transcription and transcription of the constitution of the					elevelite) karitata (elli propora esperajo escala dilipiano esperajo (esperajo) ara esperajo escalar esperajo	Balance as of May 1/ 22	meill evalentent to November 2022
	ende en enemen monden en transferiorie (algorie) (algorie) (algorie) en transferiorie (algorie) (algorie) en e			enemple de commune de la completa d	FFRENCH LINNER HOT ALE ALSO POOD TO THE CALCULATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		ndomigration entire Artific Spalmer recognitions to a consistent and a consistent consistent consistent and a consistent consiste	erite de la companya		SALES AND THE CONTRACT OF THE LITTER OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CO				ing ing property of the second states of the second		nimideliningen kan kerapan samu pelaksi ing parapagan sajira na kalingdaga			edin deligio e e del mente de capital de la la capital de la del					Approximate and control of the contr	TCOM®	Addition (ANDIS) (Community (Color (City) (City) (City) (ANDIS) (ANDIS	y 1/22	O NOVELLE
	outstanding	outstanding	(1) definite memoranie und de colgific Amplica manuscianos el grapos de comuniques el defenda de color de construir de color de c	Total	Bank Fees	Room Rent	Office supplies	Fundralsing cost	Ramp/sportspay	Insurance	Football ab fees	Clothing	Clinica	MISC	Year end/Footba	Equipment	photos			Total	Donations	Fundralsers	Clothes	Fees				
	#165 Western Lanes	#170 cornerstone		\$38,700.22	\$13.15	\$238.88	\$795.25	\$9,735.00	y \$594.75	\$2,200.00	\$880.00	\$3,545.05	\$1,784.46	\$503.00	(A)	\$2,594.41	\$4,020.00			\$39,811.05	\$5,824.20	\$25,673.40	\$990.45	\$7,323.00				
Total Income	anes		Total Income			er e	ed en betre en	The party designation of the party of the pa				e ger eigen gebrund der er	e de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del compa						Total income		The state of the s							
#16 070 co	\$242.50	\$3,839.05	\$12,798.07	-\$38,700.22	dentical (parties of the set No. 100 of the set of the set (parties upon the set (see a to set (see a))).	Set Gen in the Anthronous Control of the Control of		de production of immunisation to an appropriate assessment as a subsequent over programment over the	Proved; (VOLED) (VPT) Like (Internation to the content of the concentration concentration of the concentration of	ден Извен суброн Айга (Андейскуй поверен по ден адентительного поверен на правательного поверен на предвательного поверен					and with profit left in "this the book to be a second or the second of t	ray milli Mallinini Shepina ketirini pambata tundapin dijerbandan pekaspandan pekaspanda	enderen er ja ter er jenne er janne er		\$51,498.29	\$39,811.05						\$11,687.24		
		Opyries is information and parties and deliverable and deliverable and account (accounts).								And all contrast and the second contrast is a second part parameter of a real state and designed the second contrast and designed th	den de en de de en d	en de este estableció en de monom compositionmente de mon antilitad (nel tradición destableción) de position accionen.						de sendaj, minjestandiji vediri i prijektoviji je i priblimskim jema i mestapita a toti i prijesti se izali prijesti		JI		ter i se golden je men a kaja i kina kom nje jejan pa ne mateja mejej kaji osili man produje			Per pala di Semini primeri se di Semini menera na sasa penganjan kanada kanada sa sa sa da sa kanada kanada ka		dental general print print print to explain the fields and a consideration of employee.	

-